

Shamseerw mggy to Baghi tois

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Divisional Accounts Officer
RWD (W) Div. Bagana-2

Boaghi

MMXX4-5C

DIVISION

Meelhubhin

SUB-DIVISION

Agreement NO. - 27 SBD of 20-21

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sabir Husain,

Abstract of Cost

(mm 454, SC/2020-021)

42 (For 3rd year maint.)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/(15.1) - new Restoration of Rain cuts / Brems soil, moon					
2nd sty wide P(40)/TMB					
				= 90.72 m ²	
@ Rs 406.82 / m ²				= Rs 36,907 =	
2/(15.2) - making up of 1200ms/ Shoulder, stripping excess.					
do do all c/sob.					
8th wide P(40)/TMB = 623 m ²					
@ Rs 61.70 / m ²				= Rs 38,439 =	
3/(15.5) - Repair to pot holes wbm					
8th wide P(40)/TMB = 101.25 m ²					
@ Rs 522.95 / m ²				= Rs 52,949 =	
4/15.3 (ii) Patch Repair over pot holes with 200 mm c with steel coat T-B					
8th wide P(40)/TMB = 101.25 m ²					
@ Rs 307.71 = 0 / m ²				= Rs 3,156 =	
5/15.7 (ii) - maint. of C/D works (of slab & culvert)					
8th wide P(41)/TMB = 1.4					
@ Rs 2329.21 / each = Rs 2329.4					
6/(15.9) - maint. of Road sign					
do do					
8th wide P(41)/TMB = 0.89 km					
@ Rs 1077.81 / km = Rs 959 =					
7/(15.11) - maint. of 200 mm & km st					
8th wide P(41)/TMB = 1.78 km					
@ Rs 702.29 / km				= Rs 1250.4	
Continuation					
				= Rs 1,63,989 =	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
G.T. Amount					= Rs 1,63,989 =
8/15.12) I - Cutting of branches of tree					
8 ft wide P(41) / TMB =					3 ms
@ Rs 109.74 / each					= Rs 329. =
II Cutting of shrubs					
8 ft wide P(41) / TMB =					15. =
@ Rs 6.73 / each					= Rs 101. =
III Trimming of grass					
& weeds do do					
8 ft wide P(41) / TMB =					1440 m ²
@ Rs 2.24 / m ²					= Rs 3226 =
IV Maint. of tree					
by the Road side					
8 ft wide P(41) / TMB =					120 ms
@ Rs 574.05 / each					= Rs 68,886 =
9/18.13) RCD - P.N. and laying of					
hot Applied Thermo Plastic					
8 ft wide P(41) / TMB =					356. =
@ Rs 735.44 / m ²					= Rs 2,61,817 =
					= Rs 4,98,348 =
Add - 12% GST					= Rs 59,802 =
Add 1% L/Cess					= Rs 4,983 =
					G.T. = Rs 5,63,133 =
Less, 0.56% below					
(As per Agreement) =					3,154 =
Net payable Amount value =					Rs 5,59,979 =

Continuation

At
05/06/2024
J.E.

By
05/06/24
AE

44

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Def. Amount					= 163.989 m³
① Earth Work					= 161.49 m ³
② Stone Aggregates					= 2.73 m ³
③ Coarse Sand					= 0.61 m ³
④ Bituminous Emulsion (RS-1)					= 0.0203 MT
⑤ Bitumen (S-90)					= 0.2167 MT
05/06/24 J.E.					Grand 05/06/24 AE

~~10/10~~
05/06/2011
J.E.

Grand	4
2500	AE

Continuation

3rd year maint. bill

(MMSY, SC/2020-021)

40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⇒ Name of work - construction of					
Road from "gham serwa pmhsy to					
Baghil tale" (mmhsy, se)					
⇒ Agency - Sabir Hussain (West camp.)					
⇒ Agreement No - 27 SBD/2020-021					
⇒ Date/start - 06-06-2020.					
Actual ⇒ Date/completion - 04-06-2021					
⇒ Maint. period:-					
05-06-2023 to					
04-06-2024}					